11/6/2019 Constant Contact



"Well behaved women rarely make history" - Eleanor Roosevelt

International Women's Day

March is Women's History Month, a time to highlight the contributions of women to events in history and contemporary society. Today specifically is International Women's Day, but at the WNY Women's Foundation, we believe that every day is International Women's Day.

We work hard every day to advocate for social change, lead community progress, convene influential partners, research and educate on issues impacting women, invest in single mothers and empower adolescent girls. We do this because we know that when women lead, communities succeed.

Learn more about our work:



IMPACT GRANTS

We invest in adolescent girls because we believe that when they have access to STEM programs and can build selfesteem and confidence, they grow into strong, determined leaders.

Learn More



ALL IN

We engage our community to support all aspects of gender equity and invest in purposeful efforts to both empower women and elevate them into leadership positions.

Learn More

11/6/2019



MOMS: FROM EDUCATION TO EMPLOYMENT

We invest in this research-based program designed to enable single mothers to gain a college degree leading to familysustaining jobs.

Learn More





ADVOCACY

We work to drive policy decisions and funding for our region to maximize opportunities, leading to economic empowerment and family sustainability.

Learn More

We cannot continue our important work for WNY's women and girls without YOU. Your gift works with others to have a greater collective impact.

Make a gift today online for International Women's Day in honor of an important woman in your life.



What She's Made Of

Our signature spring event What She's Made Of is coming up. This year, we welcome keynote speaker **Lindsay** Shookus, Buffalo native and Saturday Night Live Producer!

Join us for an evening of networking and a powerful keynote presentation.

When: Monday, May 20th at 5:00 PM Where: Albright Knox Art Gallery

Tickets: Click here

Purchase your tickets today for this can't miss event.

In The News

Make A Donation

WNY Women's Foundation | 716.887.2621 | WNYWomensFoundation.org

Connect with us







WNY Women's Foundation | 742 Delaware Avenue, Buffalo, NY 14209

<u>Unsubscribe {recipient's email}</u>

<u>Update Profile</u> | <u>About Constant Contact</u>

Sent by wnywfdn@wnywfdn.org in collaboration with



Try email marketing for free today!